Show Me Agility Club of Central Missouri

Sunday, 4/30/2017
Standard

Novice A Regular
16
20
Total

Novice B Regular
16
20
Total

Open Regular
12
20
24
Total

Excellent Regular
8
12
16
24
Total

Master Regular
8
12
16
20
24
Total

Novice Preferred
4
8
12
16
20
Total

Open Preferred
4
16
20
Total

Master Preferred
4
8
12
16
20
Total

Entered
does not include WD dogs
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Show Me Agility Club of Central Missouri

Total for Standard

Standard
Standard
Standard

JWW

Novice A Regular
16
20
Total

Novice B Regular
16
20
Total

Open Regular
12
16
20
24
Total

Excellent Regular
12
16
20
24
Total

Master Regular
8
12
16
20
24
Total

Novice Preferred
4
8
16
20
Total

Open Preferred
12
16
20
Total

Excellent Preferred

116

Novice
Open
Excellent

Entered
does not include WD dogs
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Start Time

1:41 PM
12:59 PM
10:01 AM
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Show Me Agility Club of Central Missouri

12
16
Total

Master Preferred
4
8
12
16
20
Total

Total for JWW
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Novice
Open
Excellent

0 0% 1 0
1 100% 0 0
1 50% 1 0
1 100% 0 0
2 50% 2 0
1 20% 4 0
2 67% 1 0
2 40% 3 0
8 44% 10 0
49 45% 59 10
Start Time End Time
1:42 PM 1:56 PM
12:26 PM 12:35 PM
8:07 AM 9:41 AM
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